Ne
peuen
Typbl

259

376
Mp

ne

HanmeHoBaHUe

3aBTpak

)XAPKOE MO-AOMALWHEMY K3
FOBAAVHDbI
YA C CAXAPOM

XNEB MW EHWUUYHBIW
Il 3aBTpak

KOHOWTEPCKOE U3AENWNE

(7-11 ner)

Bbixog bBenku Xunpsl
(rp.)
200 18,51 20,67
200 0,08 0,03
18 1,36 0,24
1T 5,65 8,32

YT1nes
ofbl

18,95

12,69
5,73

17,19

OHepreTunyeckas
LeHHOCTb(KKan)

337

51
30

166

CTonmocTb

64,47

3,37
1,37

12,61



Anpek

HUKOBa
MEHIO HA 14.01.25T.
(12 net n cTapLue)
Ne HanmeHoBaHue Boixon bBenkwu Xnpbl Yrnes OHepreTnyeckas CtonmocTb
peuen (rp.) oAbl LLeHHOCTb(KKan)
TYypbl
3aBTpak
259 XAPKOE NO-4OMAWHEMY N3 250 22,9 23,93 23,3 400 104,02
EOBAANHDI
376 YA C CAXAPOM 200 0,08 0,03 12,69 51 3,37

rTp XNEB MWEHWYHbBIW 70 5,6 0,98 23,57 126 5,35



